QUALIFICATION FINALE NATIONALE 2022 : Poursuite sur Terre T1
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1 667 HATTINGOIS Jacky ATL 17 13 13 15 17 17 11 20 123 5 30 90 248 -
2 675 HATTINGOIS Philippe ATL 13 17 17 13 15 15 15 17 122 5 30 90 247 1
3 630 OLLIVIER Antoine EG 20 20 20 20 20 15 115 5 15 45 180 67
4 311 BORDE Léa ATVL 20 11 9 11 13 11 13 88 0 30 60 178 2
5 361 HALGRAIN Valentin DTTA 15 17 20 13 17 82 5 0 75 162 16
6 788 GUINDEUIL Mikaél ACCNPP 15 15 11 10 51 5 30 45 131 31
7 853 SOLERA Pascal EO 10 10 0 0 30 40 91
8 380 ROULLEAU RUDY DTTA 9 9 18 0 0 0 18 22
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1 701 GALLOYER Nicolas LLAC 20 20 20 15 20 20 20 135 0 30 75 240 -
2 302 DELAPLANCHE Florian ATVL 11 8 15 17 11 17 10 17 106 5 30 90 231 9
3 826 KRAMCZYNSKI Pauline EO 9 11 13 13 13 9 13 20 101 5 30 90 226 5
4 805 DA SYLVA Dylan EO 8 17 11 20 15 15 11 13 110 5 30 75 220 6
5 318 DELAPLANCHE Eric ATVL 15 7 10 11 13 9 15 80 10 30 75 195 25
6 703 SCHWEIGART Thierry LLAC 10 6 9 10 9 8 52 0 30 60 142 53
7 315 DORANGEON Kévin ATVL 13 4 7 9 4 37 0 30 30 97 45
8 803 Billard Pascal EO 13 17 8 17 55 0 15 15 85 12
9 310 PREVOST Romuald ATVL 5 7 11 6 29 0 15 30 74 11
10 708 DUBRAY Amandine LLAC 8 8 6 10 7 39 0 0 30 69 5
11 76 RICHARD Patrick LAP 17 9 26 10 30 0 66 3
12 823 HURAULT Paulin EO 8 15 23 10 30 0 63
13 360 PLU Jérémy DTTA 6 7 15 28 0 0 15 43 20
14 852 GONZALEZ Baptiste EO 8 8 10 15 0 33 10
15 827 BRAULT Jérémy EO 10 10 0 15 0 25 8
16 600 TESSIER Baptiste TMC 5 5 0 0 15 20 5
17 723 BRETON Nicolas LLAC 17 17 0 0 0 17 3
18 709 DESFORGES AUGUSTIN LLAC 10 10 0 0 0 10 7
19 756 POLVILAIN Sarah ACCNPP 3 3 0 0 0 3 7
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1 999 JOUGLAS Jacques PSTCVL 15 11 17 11 15 15 20 20 124 10 30 90 254 -
2 69 LAUDAT Patricia LAP 13 13 13 13 13 13 17 17 112 10 30 90 242 12
3 307 BORDE Olivier ATVL 17 15 20 17 20 17 106 0 30 60 196 46
4 80 LIMBERT Ghislain LAP 20 20 40 10 30 0 80 116
5 82 GATEFIN Tony LAP 17 20 37 10 15 15 77 3
6 729 VAILLANT William LLAC 15 15 17 15 62 0 0 15 77 0
7 313 VALENZA Christopher ATVL 11 11 10 15 0 36 41
8 803 BILLARD Pascal EO 20 20 0 0 15 35 1
9 300 MONTENEGRO Ingrid ATVL 10 10 0 15 0 25 10
10 969 LANNE Cédric PSTCVL 0 10 15 0 25 0
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1 804 BILLARD Florent EO 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140 10 30 75 255 -
2 844 MILLOT Christophe EO 13 17 15 13 11 15 84 5 15 90 194 61
3 512 KAMINSKI Yann ATVC 11 15 15 10 17 68 10 30 45 153 41
4 77 CHARPENTIER Sylvain LAP 17 17 11 20 13 78 10 30 15 133 20
5 127 THEVENAUD Mathieu VAP 10 10 9 11 15 55 10 30 30 125
6 28 BRUNEAU Claude ATB 15 9 13 15 52 10 30 30 122 3
7 306 BOUCHER Arnaud ATVL 10 17 17 17 61 0 0 45 106 16
8 836 MOREAU Allan EO 13 11 24 0 30 0 54 52
9 316 MARTIN Olivier ATVL 13 10 23 0 0 15 38 16
10 804 PARPIROLLES ROMUALD ATB 17 17 1 0 15 33 5
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1 126 PERCHAUD Julien VAP 20 20 20 20 80 10 30 15 135 -
2 526 MAZAL Dorian ATVL 17 13 17 17 64 0 0 60 124 11
3 362 BOURGAULT Anthony DTTA 15 15 15 15 60 0 30 15 105 19
4 359 POITEVIN Karl DTTA 17 20 20 20 77 0 15 0 92 13
5 357 HAMEAU Philippe DTTA 17 17 34 0 15 15 64 28
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1 287 DUTERTRE Alexandre Ass Buggy 602| 13 17 10 15 17 13 17 102 0 30 75 207 -
2 650 BOIRON Clément ATVL 11 13 15 20 15 11 11 96 10 30 60 196 11
3 902 CAULI Tony EG 15 11 11 17 10 13 11 88 10 30 45 173 23
4 838 MIGNIOT Sylvain EO 20 20 20 17 20 97 10 30 15 152 21
5 58 MATLY Dominique LAP 15 17 15 10 13 70 10 15 45 140 12
6 819 BRAULT Damien EO 17 10 15 42 10 30 15 97 43
7 267 DUTERTRE Patrick Ass Buggy 602 13 13 26 0 0 60 86 11
8 80 LIMBERT Ghislain LAP 20 17 20 57 0 0 0 57 29
9 128 DUPRIX Alexandre LAP 20 15 35 0 0 15 50 7
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1 830 MARECHAL Didier EO 20 17 20 17 20 17 20 20 151 10 30 90 281 -
2 103 CAILLAUD Mickael VAP 17 20 20 57 10 30 0 97 184
3 353 DARDE Jérémy DTTA 13 13 20 17 63 0 30 0 93 4
4 814 MELLADO Patrick EO 15 15 30 0 30 15 75 18
5 17 LE CREURER Romain ATB 0 10 0 30 40 35
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1 88 GORTEAU Fabien KCM 20 20 20 20 80 5 30 30 145 -
2 11 MOULINS Wilfried VAP 17 17 34 10 15 0 59 86
3 14 PERDEREAU Vincent EO 20 20 40 0 0 0 40 19
4 14 PERDEREAU Pascal EO 20 20 6 0 0 26 14
5 5 LIMBERT Etienne 17 17 5 0 0 22 4
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1 1 POILVILAIN Patrick ACCNPP 20 13 17 17 20 17 20 20 144 10 30 75 259 -
2 20 COUVRAND Frédéric ACCNPP 17 20 20 20 17 20 11 125 5 30 75 235 24
3 21 COURATIN Julien ATB 13 13 13 15 17 17 88 0 0 75 163 72
4 74 ANDRE Jérome EO 15 17 15 15 15 13 90 5 30 0 125 38
5 12 MOULINS Sébastien VAP 15 15 10 15 0 40 85
6 2 POILVILAIN Didier ACCNPP 13 13 10 15 0 38 2
7 11 MOULINS Wilfried 15 15 10 0 0 25 13
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1 1 HERNOUE Jean-Frangois |Ass Buggy602| 17 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 157 10 30 90 287 -
2 7 ROGER Antoine Ass Buggy 602 15 15 15 17 15 15 15 15 122 10 30 60 222 65
3 10 ROGER Stephane Ass Buggy 602 20 17 17 15 17 17 17 120 0 30 45 195 27
4 11 RODRIGUES DA SILVA Raphaél EO 13 13 13 13 11 17 80 0 0 30 110 85
5 21 PIGNARD Fanny EO 11 11 22 0 0 15 37 73
6 16 DONY Luc LAP 11 13 24 0 0 0 24 13
7 BERCON Valentin EO 0 10 0 0 10 14
8 GUIGNARD Louis EO 0 5 0 0 5 5
9 RETY Julien Seigy 0 5 0 0 5 0
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1 20 GUIGNARD Louis EO 17 20 20 20 77 0 0 45 122 -
2 54 TESSIER Mattéo VBAC 20 20 40 0 0 30 70 52
3 70 LEMAITRE Perrine EO 17 17 0 0 15 32 38
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1 74 GONZALEZ Thimothe EO 15 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 155 10 30 75 270 -
2 18 BIGOT Romaric VAP 11 10 10 2 13 10 17 17 90 10 30 90 220 50
3 28 PASSA Romain EG 6 15 17 15 4 8 8 15 88 10 30 90 218 2
4 55 STIHLE Marc EG 8 12 13 9 7 11 13 12 85 10 30 90 215 3
5 97 POILVILAIN Remi ACCNPP 13 7 11 13 17 17 3 13 94 5 30 60 189 26
6 42 BROSSE Aurélien DTTA 4 9 7 8 10 7 10 55 0 30 75 160 29
7 40 MARCOULY Richard EG 3 11 9 1 6 15 12 57 10 30 45 142 18
8 12 LANGLOIS Christelle EG 7 6 1 8 22 5 15 45 87 55
9 16 BARBIER Charlie TMC 15 17 8 10 50 0 0 30 80 7
10 45 AGOSTINI Cyril TMC 20 17 37 10 30 0 77 3
11 27 LELEU Yohan TMC 8 8 7 23 5 15 30 73 4
12 46 VANNIER Jérémy VBAC 5 12 15 32 0 0 30 62 11
13 31 PECNARD Noél DTTA 9 11 11 31 0 15 15 61 1
14 56 LE BRETON Aurélien EO 1 9 6 9 25 0 0 30 55 6
15 63 HERMET Denis VBAC 12 12 24 0 0 30 54 1
16 37 BRETEAU Pascal ACCNPP 10 13 23 0 30 0 53 1
17 72 GAUTHIER Sébastien KCM 5 10 15 0 0 30 45 8
18 22 MOLVEAU Maxime EO 4 5 5 14 0 0 30 a4 1
19 84 DANO Pierre KCM 1 11 12 0 0 30 42 2
20 14 MAUVALAIS Steven TMC 5 3 8 0 15 15 38 4
21 38 DROLEZ Loic VBAC 1 3 2 6 0 0 30 36 2
22 999 DUFRESNE Loic EO 4 1 5 0 0 30 35 1
23 41 BRETON Théo TMC 17 17 0 15 0 32 3
24 30 DUPAS Pierrick TMC 12 12 5 15 0 32 0
25 52 BIGOT Thierry 6 9 15 0 0 15 30 2
26 21 BRAULT Damien 11 11 0 0 15 26 4
27 36 AFFRINGUE Guillaume TMC 6 6 5 15 0 26 0
28 12 BAUDOIN Patrick EG 12 9 21 0 0 0 21 5
29 32 LEFRILEUX Thomas TMC 3 15 18 0 0 0 18 3
30 21 GONZALEZ Baptiste EO 13 13 0 0 0 13 5
31 24 COUSIN Erwan ATVL 0 5 0 0 5 8
32 21 SAMSON FRANCK 4 4 0 0 0 4 1
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1 40 BESNARD Arthur KCM 17 13 15 12 20 17 20 17 131 0 30 90 251 -
2 88 RHIMBERT Guillaume VAP 12 20 13 13 13 13 15 20 119 5 30 90 244 7
3 18 PELLETIER Sébastien T™MC 20 12 17 20 20 17 13 119 0 30 75 224 20
4 89 FILLONNEAU Thomas VBAC 10 9 9 12 11 15 66 5 15 60 146 78
5 19 PELLETIER Jean Noél T™MC 12 10 12 10 12 56 0 0 75 131 15
6 29 AGOSTINI Cyril T™MC 20 15 17 13 65 0 0 45 110 21
7 15 DUPUIS Clément TMC 15 11 17 20 15 78 0 30 0 108 2
8 99 JOURY Christian DTTA 11 15 11 12 49 0 30 15 94 14
9 27 TESSIER Mathieu TMC 10 7 11 9 37 0 0 45 82 12
10 12 MARTINET Michael TMC 13 17 30 0 30 0 60 22
11 37 PELTIER Xavier VBAC 11 8 19 0 0 30 49 11
12 66 JOURY Gladys DTTA 10 10 0 0 15 25 24
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1 1 MINET Quentin VAP 17 20 17 15 17 17 20 17 140 10 30 90 270 -
2 2 MALICHARD Bastien EO 15 15 20 10 6 12 13 15 106 10 30 90 236 34
3 MARTINS Alexandre EG 7 12 13 1 10 15 15 3 76 10 30 75 191 45
4 39 PETITEAU Steven ATL 10 13 1 15 13 12 12 76 10 30 75 191 0
5 64 TRAMALONI Fabien TFI 1 15 20 1 20 17 20 94 5 15 60 174 17
6 18 HUBERT David DTTA 20 17 10 11 20 6 6 90 0 30 45 165
7 24 MARTINON Fabrice LAP 5 1 5 2 7 11 9 9 49 10 30 75 164 1
8 41 MARECHAL Etienne EO 2 9 9 1 8 5 5 39 0 15 90 144 20
9 42 VINCENT Arnaud EO 11 4 1 6 8 10 1 41 10 30 60 141 3
10 12 DOURLET Vincent EG 6 7 4 1 1 7 4 11 41 10 30 60 141
11 7 BAUDOIN Patrick EG 1 1 1 3 1 10 17 10 30 75 132 9
12 52 JOURY Eric DTTA 12 10 1 12 9 a4 0 30 45 119 13
13 9 GODARD Julien Ass Buggy 602| 2 2 1 11 1 11 4 32 10 15 60 117 2
14 99 BRUNEAU Dimitri EO 1 8 1 1 8 26 0 15 75 116 1
15 16 VANDEVELDE Adrien Ass Buggy602| 1 1 1 1 3 1 8 5 30 60 103 13
16 78 DUMAS DELAGE Frederic |Ass Buggy602| 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 11 0 30 60 101 2
17 43 TALBOT Fabien DTTA 9 12 13 12 46 0 15 30 91 10
18 54 NAULEAU Stephane Ass Buggy602] 8 11 1 20 10 15 30 75 16
19 56 BERCON Valentin EO 1 1 4 9 10 25 0 0 45 70 5
20 6 RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA Filipe EG 1 9 8 18 5 30 15 68 2
21 28 LEGRAND Guillaume DTTA 1 5 7 2 23 0 30 15 68 0
22 49 GODARD Pascal Ass Buggy 602 3 1 1 1 6 0 30 30 66 2
23 3 BILLARD Fabien EO 13 8 1 13 35 0 30 0 65 1
24 50 DOURLET Fabien EG 3 1 1 13 18 0 0 45 63 2
25 34 BOUGOIN Jerome ACCNPP 1 1 5 4 1 12 5 15 30 62 1
26 27 GOUTHERET Antoine EO 1 1 6 1 9 0 30 15 54 8
27 99 RODRIGUES DA SILVA Alexandre EO 1 5 1 6 3 7 23 0 0 30 53 1
28 51 BEYST Alexandre EO 6 1 1 8 0 15 30 53 0
29 22 MOLVEAU Maxime EO 1 1 2 10 30 0 42 11
30 31 PELLETIER Jean Noel TMC 3 7 0 30 0 37 5
31 21 VARLET Yohan Team Satanas 1 1 1 2 2 7 0 15 15 37 0
32 45 DELABESSE Romuald Ass Buggy 602 1 3 4 0 0 30 34 3
33 55 GOULET Flavien 17 17 0 0 15 32 2
34 36 BOUILLON Jérémy EO 11 11 0 15 0 26 6
35 82 KOPP Aulérie DTTA 1 4 1 6 0 0 15 21 5
36 58 SEGOUIN Joél DTTA 1 1 2 0 15 0 17 4
37 40 PLANTIER Jérome ? 1 1 0 15 0 16 1
38 113 PERDEREAU Vincent EO 7 7 0 0 0 7 9
39 26 DUFRESNE LOIC EO 0 5 0 0 5 2
40 GUICHARD Maxime ATVC 0 5 0 0 5 0
41 73 HAVENNE Emmanuel ATCV 1 1 0 0 0 1 4
42 74 DEWEZ Germain ATCV 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
43 17 THEBAULT Jérémy 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
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